Sira

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Bib No

226

209
223
210
227
201
206
203
232
229
214
215
221
233
234

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

Surname
SKRYPNIK
STEINGRUBER
SHELGUNOVA
GOMEZ
BREVET
JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA
BOYER
BELAK
ECKER
RASHKOVA
SINMON
KAESLIN
KAMNIKAR
CSANYI
BOECZOEGO
GEIDT
MOROVA
MUTLU

/ WAG RESULT

Name
DARIA
GIULIA
EVGENIIA
ANA SOFIA
MARINE
KATARZYNA
MARINE
TEJA
LISA
VALENTINA
JULIE
ILARIA
IVANA
JULIANNA
DORINA
ANNA
EKIN

DEMET
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- Uneven Bars

NOC
RUSSIA
SWITZERLAND
RUSSIA
GUATEMALA
FRANCE
POLAND
FRANCE
SLOVENIA
AUSTRIA
BULGARIA
BRAZIL
SWITZERLAND
SLOVENIA
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
KAZAKHSTAN
TURKEY
TURKEY

NOC

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

BD. D Score

2000 | 6.600
1994  5.700
1997  5.900
1995  5.700
1994  5.700
1992  5.200
2000 | 5.200
1994  5.000
1992  5.300
1992  5.000
1998  4.600
1997  5.200
1993  4.800
2000 | 4.600
1992  5.300
1996  4.700
14 4.700
30 4.300

Pen Penalty

E Score
8.400
8.200
7.950
7.950
7.850
8.250
8.150
8.250
7.850
7.850
7.950
7.300
7.450
7.600
6.850
7.050
5.400

5.550

Varina

2008 9,/28] World
Pen Total
0.000 15.000 Q
0.000 13.900 Q
0.000 13.850 Q
0.000 13.650Q
0.000 13.550Q
0.000 13.450 Q
0.000 13.350Q
0.000 13.250 Q
0.000 13.150 R
0.000 12.850R
0.000 12,550 R
0.000 12,500
0.000 12.250
0.000 12.200
0.000 12,150
0.000 11.750
0.000 10.100
0.000 9.850



